THE CROWN TAVERN

SNACK MENU

BAKED POTATOES

Maris Pipers crisply baked & served with our own
coleslaw & salad & a choice of fillings:
CHEESE

CHEESE & COLESLAW

TUNA & SWEETCORN MAYONNAISE
CHILLI & SOUR CREAM

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN

HAGGIS

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

GARLIC MUSHROOM & SPINACH

CLUB SANDWICHES

Triple decker of toasted bread served with salad &
our own coleslaw:

STEAK CLUB

TUNA MAYONNAISE

CROWN CLUB (cheese, bacon & ham)
CHICKEN CLUB (chicken & bacon)
BLT CLUB (bacon, tomato & lettuce)
HAWAIIAN CLUB (cheese, ham &
pineapple)

CAJUN CHICKEN

OMELETTES

Flufty omelettes with a choice of fillings, served with
hand cut chips, salad & coleslaw:

HAM

CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
ONION
SPANISH
PEPPERS

£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£6.45
£5.95
£6.75
£5.45

£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£5.95

£5.95
£6.45

£6.75
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£5.95

SALADS

All served with potato salad, coleslaw, hand cut
chips or baked potato:

HAM & PINEAPPLE

TUNA & HAM

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

HAM, CHEESE & PICKLE

HAM, CHEESE & PRAWN

ROAST BEEF & BEETROOT RELISH
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CEASER

TOASTIES OR PANNINI

Served with salad, coleslaw & a choice of filling
(EXTRA FILLINGS 50p):

CHEESE
HAM

BRIE

ONION
TUNA
TOMATO
ROAST BEEF
CHICKEN
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN
PRAWN
PICKLE
PINEAPPLE

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE
Duee to the way our food is prepaved it is not possible to
guarantee the absence of allergens in our products.
Please speak to a member of staff to discuss any intolevances.

£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£7.45

£3.75





