THE CROWN TAVERN SNACK MENU

CHEESE

ONION

SPANISH

PEPPERS

MUSHROOMS

BAKED POTATOES Maris Pipers crisply baked & served with our own coleslaw & salad & a choice of fillings: CHEESE CHEESE & COLESLAW TUNA & SWEETCORN MAYONNAISE CHILLI & SOUR CREAM CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN	£5.45 £5.95 £5.95 £6.45 £6.45	All served with potato salad, coleslaw, hand cut chips or baked potato: HAM & PINEAPPLE TUNA & HAM PRAWN MARIE ROSE HAM, CHEESE & PICKLE HAM, CHEESE & PRAWN ROAST BEEF & BEETROOT RELISH CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN CHICKEN CEASER	£6.45 £6.95 £7.45 £6.95 £7.45 £7.45 £7.45
HAGGIS PRAWN MARIE ROSE GARLIC MUSHROOM & SPINACH	£5.95 £6.75 £5.45	TOASTIES OR PANNINI Served with salad, coleslaw & a choice of filling (EXTRA FILLINGS 50p): CHEESE	£3.75
CLUB SANDWICHES Triple decker of toasted bread served with salad & our own coleslaw: STEAK CLUB TUNA MAYONNAISE CROWN CLUB (cheese, bacon & ham) CHICKEN CLUB (chicken & bacon) BLT CLUB (bacon, tomato & lettuce) HAWAIIAN CLUB (cheese, ham & pineapple) CAJUN CHICKEN	£6.95 £5.95 £5.95 £6.45 £5.95 £5.95 £6.45	HAM BRIE ONION TUNA TOMATO ROAST BEEF CHICKEN CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN PRAWN PICKLE PINEAPPLE	
OMELETTES Fluffy omelettes with a choice of fillings, served with hand cut chips, salad & coleslaw: HAM	£6.75		
TI/ NVI	£0./3		

SALADS

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

Due to the way our food is prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens in our products. Please speak to a member of staff to discuss any intolerances.